W D U W e

69

70
71
12
75

10

- 27
- 60

1-63

- 74

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

INDEX

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SEQUENCE OF WORK

STAGING DETAILS

STRUCTURE SHEETS ,

44’ CONCRETE BARRIER WALL - DETAIL

STAGING SIGN DETAILS

CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION

SLIDING PLATE DETAIL STA. 52+86

DELINEATION OF CENTER BARRIER (DIST STD 25.4)

ROAD CLOSED TO OVERSIZED LOADS (DIST STD 40.4)
TYPICAL MEDIAN CROSSOVER CLOSURE (WITH EMERGENCY OPENING) (DIST STD 87.4)
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (DIST STD 29.2) k

INFORMATINOAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NAROW TRAVEL LANES) (DIST STD 39.2)

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (DIST STD 94.2)
TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (DIST STD 39.D ‘

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (DIST STD 41.1)
PAINTING DETAILS (DIST STD 44.1

000001-05
001001-02

~ 001006

280001-04
635011-02

637006-02
638001-02

- 701101-02

701106-02
701400-03
701401-05
701411-05

701416-06

- T701426-03

701451
701901-01
704001-05

-780001-02
. 781001-03

STATE STANDARDS

Standard Symbols, Abbreviations and Patterns

Areas of Reinforcement Bars

Decimal Equivalents of an Inch and of a foot

Temporary Erosion Control Systems

Reflector Marker and Mounting Details

Concrete Barrier 1065 mm (42 in.) Height

Glare Screen Blades

0ff-Road Operations, Multilane, 4.5 m (15"} 10 600 mm (24¢) From
0ff-Road Operations, Multilane, More Than 4.5 m (15°) Away

Approach to Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
Lane Closure, Multilane, at Entrance or Exit Ramp, for Speeds > 45

Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway, with Crossover and Barrier
Lane Closure, Multilane, Intermittent or Moving Operation, for
Ramp Closure Freeway/Expressway

Traffic Control Devices

Temporary Concrete Barrier

Typical Pavement Markings

Typical Applications Raised Refiective Pavement Markers

FILE NAME =

ci\pw_work \pwmdot\cushmarbi\d@143192\ 429

USER NAME = DESIGNED - REVISED -

489 chedule.dgn DRAWN - REVISED
ALE = DP.OEEE '/ IN. CHECKED - REVISED

PLOT DATE = Thu Sep 17 095135 2009 DATE - REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS 8 G M4 JRock Saa] 15 | 2
c
SCALE: \SHEET NO. OF SHEETS ] STA. TO STA. [iLLiNoIS|FED. AlD ng?‘c:RAVT NO. SaF3!




