INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

STATE OF ILLINOIS

INDEX

1		COVER SHEET						
2		INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS						
3	- 4 - 4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES						
5		GENERAL NOTES						
6	- 8	TYPICAL SECTIONS						
9	- 10	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES						
11		SEQUENCE OF WORK						
12	- 27	STAGING DETAILS						
28	- 60	STRUCTURE SHEETS						
61	- 63	44" CONCRETE BARRIER WALL - DETAIL						
64		STAGING SIGN DETAILS						
65		CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION						
	- 67	SLIDING PLATE DETAIL STA. 52+86						
68		DELINEATION OF CENTER BARRIER (DIST STD 25.4)						
		ROAD CLOSED TO OVERSIZED LOADS (DIST STD 40.4)						
		TYPICAL MEDIAN CROSSOVER CLOSURE (WITH EMERGENCY OPENING) (DIST STD 87.4)						
69		EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (DIST STD 29.2)						
		INFORMATINOAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NAROW TRAVEL LANES) (DIST STD 39.2)						
70		TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (DIST STD 94.2)						
71		TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (DIST STD 39.1)						
72	- 74	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (DIST STD 41.1)						
75		PAINTING DETAILS (DIST STD 44.1)						

STATE STANDARDS

000001-05	Standard Symbols, Abbreviations and Patterns
001001-02	Areas of Reinforcement Bars
√001006	Decimal Equivalents of an Inch and of a foot
280001-04	Temporary Erosion Control Systems
635011-02	Reflector Marker and Mounting Details
637006-02	Concrete Barrier 1065 mm (42 in.) Height
638001-02	Glare Screen Blades
701101-02	Off-Road Operations, Multilane, 4.5 m (15′) to 600 mm (24*) From
701106-02	Off-Road Operations, Multilane, More Than 4.5 m (15′) Away
701400-03	Approach to Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
701401-05	Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
701411-05	Lane Closure, Multilane, at Entrance or Exit Ramp, for Speeds ≥ 45
701416-06	Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway, with Crossover and Barrier
701426-03	Lane Closure, Multilane, Intermittent or Moving Operation, for
701451	Ramp Closure Freeway/Expressway
701901-01	Traffic Control Devices
704001-05	Temporary Concrete Barrier
780001-02	Typical Pavement Markings
781001-03	Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers

				13.55	A
FILE NAME =	USER NAME = cushmanbw	DESIGNED -	REVISED -		
c:\pw_work\pwidot\cushmanbw\d0149192\d09	409-sht-schedule.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -		1 2 4
	PLOT SCALE = 50.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -		
	PLOT DATE = Thu Sep 17 09:51:35 2009	DATE	REVISED		

INDEX	0F	SH	IEET	S AN	D	STANDARDS
_E:	SHEET	NO.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.

~~~~								
	F.A.I. RTE.	SECTION	СО	UNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.		
	80	(81-1B) M-	4		ROCK	ISLAND	75	2
					CO	NTRAC	T NO. 6	54F31
		ILLIN	OIS FEE	D. AI	D PROJ	ECT		